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 ~ TCS Events for February 2024 ~  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1  

Catholic Schools 
Week 
 
8:45 AM Mass 
3rd/4th Mass 
 
Dress up day 
 
Talk about 
vocations 
 
 

2  
Catholic Schools 
Week 
 
Wear your 
favorite team 
gear 
 
10:45 AM leave 
for Cresco 
Fitness Center 

3  
6:00 PM Mass 
St. John – Fort 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
Feb. B-Days 
 
 

8  
8:45 AM Mass 
1st/2nd Mass 
 
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Valentine Parties 

14  
8:45 AM Mass 
Ash Wednesday 
5th/6th Mass 
 
Valentine’s Day 
 

15  
4:00 PM School 
Board Mtg. 
 
 

16  
No School 
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
No School 
Teacher 
Inservice 
 
Conferences 
2:00-7:30 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
8:45 AM Mass 
3rd/4th Mass 
 
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
8:45 AM Mass 
1st/2nd  Mass 
 
 

 

 


